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Name

sla daa) dlae a0
sl (358 dan) 48D
1l (35,18 daal (35 )8
sl (3558 deal o s
gl 358 den) Lila
Eman Mahmoud Salama AbuZuiter
Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad
Sy adli aas llae alil
Sy adli aas Hllae alils

Symbol

PEC
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
QUDS
ABRAJ
ISBK
PALTEL

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

1,000
47
47
47
47

1,200

9,625

5,000

3,000

Relation

Wife of Employee - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
Daughter of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
Son of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
Daughter of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
Son of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
Branch Manager - AL QUDS BANK
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS
Mother of Board Member - Sahem Trading & Investments
Mother of Board Member - Sahem Trading & Investments



