Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	مريم عبدالله احمد حلو	PEC	Buy	1,000	Wife of Employee - Target Jordan Palestine Securities
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	سلافه احمد فاروق الشوا	BOP	Buy	47	Daughter of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فاروق احمد فاروق الشوا	BOP	Buy	47	Son of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	ساره احمد فاروق الشوا	BOP	Buy	47	Daughter of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	حاتم احمد فاروق الشوا	BOP	Buy	47	Son of Employee - Al-Wasata Securities
24/07/2022	2 Listed Companies	Eman Mahmoud Salama AbuZuiter	QUDS	Buy	1,200	Branch Manager - AL QUDS BANK
24/07/2022	2 Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	ABRAJ	Buy	9,625	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - AL-WATANIAH TOWERS
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	نائله عبدالرحيم سليم يعيش	ISBK	Buy	5,000	Mother of Board Member - Sahem Trading & Investments
24/07/2022	2 Brokers Companies	نائله عبدالرحيم سليم يعيش	PALTEL	Buy	3,000	Mother of Board Member - Sahem Trading & Investments